
Club Canberra 60m 60

Date(s) Canberra 50m 50

Event Type T7 Canberra 40m 40

Venue Canberra 30m 30

Name Club Category Rating Round Dist 1 Dist 2 Dist 3 Total Handicap Total

Joshua Rigby Scragg YVA BCM 15 30 211 245 284 740 290 1030

Luana Geng SA RCW 50 60 237 254 264 755 263 1018

Bruce Saurine SA CMM 50 50 271 276 274 821 193 1014

Ian Simmonds YVA LVM 30 30 245 264 293 802 209 1011

Martin Geng SA RIB 55 60 246 244 270 760 224 984

Guenter Licht DVA LM 45 60 200 221 248 669 308 977

Anastasia Gorbunova GA RW 25 50 152 189 221 562 414 976

Jasmin McTainsh YVA BIG 10 30 157 227 273 657 317 974

Daniel Berends YDA RM 50 60 221 232 240 693 263 956

Sheryn Licht DVA LW 25 30 175 252 282 709 236 945

Penny Vissariou MAC CIG 70 50 271 282 295 848 93 941

Melissa Green MAC CCW 55 50 238 254 270 762 162 924

Alec Potts TCAG RCM 85 60 265 285 294 844 71 915

Edward Cook MAC CJM 75 60 256 261 284 801 109 910

Hayden Reid SA CCM 85 60 274 282 281 837 71 908

William Toop SA RM 55 60 196 233 254 683 224 907

Luke Murray MAC CIB 50 50 183 250 269 702 193 895

Zoran Tubakovic DVA CM 80 60 260 267 279 806 89 895

Niamh Jones MAC CCG 70 50 255 272 273 800 93 893

Chris Vissariou MAC CCB 50 40 225 257 276 758 127 885

Barbara Brand MAC CMW 65 50 235 263 273 771 111 882

Owen Bristow WCA RM 75 60 235 269 269 773 109 882

Wyatt Thornton YVA CCB 45 40 216 250 264 730 152 882

Irene Norman WA TMW 55 30 234 269 295 798 74 872

Mez Mulder YDA CW 70 60 238 229 249 716 133 849

Robert Moir HCA RM 65 30 256 280 291 827 20 847

Michael Hoeboer YDA CMM 95 60 263 252 271 786 43 829

Scott Thornton YVA CMM 85 60 219 242 269 730 71 801
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Club Canberra 60m

Date(s) Canberra 50m

Event Type T7 Canberra 40m

Venue Canberra 30m

Result Sheet - Team

Team Name Club Category Rating Round Dist 1 Dist 2 Dist 3 Total Handicap Total

Dumb Question 0 0

Ian Simmonds YVA LVM 30 30 245 264 293 802 209 1011

Joshua Rigby Scragg YVA BCM 15 30 211 245 284 740 290 1030

Jasmin McTainsh YVA BIG 10 30 157 227 273 657 317 974

Total 613 736 850 2199 816 3015

0 0

The Geng Gang 0 0

Luana Geng SA RCW 50 60 237 254 264 755 263 1018

Martin Geng SA RIB 55 60 246 244 270 760 224 984

Alec Potts TCAG RCM 85 60 265 285 294 844 71 915

Total 748 783 828 2359 558 2917

0 0

I Dont Know 0 0

Sheryn Licht DVA LW 25 30 175 252 282 709 236 945

Guenter Licht DVA LM 45 60 200 221 248 669 308 977

Zoran Tubakovic DVA CM 80 60 260 267 279 806 89 895

Total 635 740 809 2184 633 2817

0 0

Wobbly Arms 0 0

Bruce Saurine SA CMM 50 50 271 276 274 821 193 1014

Owen Bristow WCA RM 75 60 235 269 269 773 109 882

William Toop SA RM 55 60 196 233 254 683 224 907

Total 702 778 797 2277 526 2803

0 0

Wreckers 0 0

Luke Murray MAC CIB 50 50 183 250 269 702 193 895

Penny Vissariou MAC CIG 70 50 271 282 295 848 93 941

Melissa Green MAC CCW 55 50 238 254 270 762 162 924

Total 692 786 834 2312 448 2760

0 0

Blue Fire 0 0

Anastasia Gorbunova GA RW 25 50 152 189 221 562 414 976

Wyatt Thornton YVA CCB 45 40 216 250 264 730 152 882

Irene Norman WA TMW 55 30 234 269 295 798 74 872

Total 602 708 780 2090 640 2730

0 0

Gremlins 0 0

Niamh Jones MAC CCG 70 50 255 272 273 800 93 893

Chris Vissariou MAC CCB 50 40 225 257 276 758 127 885

Edward Cook MAC CJM 75 60 256 261 284 801 109 910

Total 736 790 833 2359 329 2688

0 0

No Going Back 0 0

Daniel Berends YDA RM 50 60 221 232 240 693 263 956

Mez Mulder YDA CW 70 60 238 229 249 716 133 849

Michael Hoeboer YDA CMM 95 60 263 252 271 786 43 829

Total 722 713 760 2195 439 2634

0 0
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